© 2019, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00285, Revision 6,  8.3.21
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
106
Optical Connectivity
AS
CE
N

A8 = ASCEND BASE-8
A12 = ASCEND BASE-12
Ordering Information (BASE-8 and BASE-12)
ASCEND® Fanout Cassettes
© 2019, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00285, Revision 6,  8.3.21
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
107
Optical Connectivity
AS
CE
N
D®
 M
od
ul
ar
 P
la
tfo
rm
Qualifications
GOVERNING BODY STANDARD CODE
RoHS Compliant
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
BASE-8
FANOUT CASSETTES
ASCEND-8 FANOUT CASSETTE,BASE-8,PINNED MPO-LC/UPC,SM A8-FC-M1-LU
ASCEND-8 FANOUT CASSETTE,BASE-8,PINNED MPO-LC/APC,SM A8-FC-M1-LA
ASCEND-8 FANOUT CASSETTE,BASE-8,PINNED MPO-LC/PC,OM3 A8-FC-M1-L3
ASCEND-8 FANOUT CASSETTE,BASE-8,PINNED MPO-LC/PC,OM4 A8-FC-M1-L4
BASE-12
FANOUT CASSETTES
ASCEND-12 FANOUT CASSETTE,BASE-12,PINNED MPO-LC/UPC,SM A12-FC-M1-LU
ASCEND-12 FANOUT CASSETTE,BASE-12,PINNED MPO-LC/APC,SM A12-FC-M1-LA